DISCONTINUED STOCK
Qty Item  Price
   DYMO
1 DYMO power supply  $                        5.00
6 DYMO standard address label  $                        5.00
6 DYMO cassette 12 x 7.5 black/ clear  $                        5.00
1 DYMO cassette 12 x 7.5 black/blue  $                        5.00
2 DYMO cassette 12 x 7.5 black/green  $                        5.00

1 JAC Trio  $                        2.00
1 JAC Precut labels   $                        2.00
How to order:
ph: 08 9446 3336
fax: 08 9446 3335
WA Library Supplies - www.walib.com.au
DISCONTINUED FURNITURE—LIMITED STOCK
NEWSPAPER ZIG ZAG
#6010 Colour Beech
WAS$ 725.00
NOW $362.50
TRI TOWER SPINNER
#6115BC Colour: Beech
WAS$ 620
NOW $310.00
- acrylic holders not included
METAL E/PANEL
Size: 1275Wx685H
Colour: Royal Blue
WAS$ 120
NOW $60.00
- fits Hydestor shelving only
BROWSER BOX
#1436YE Colour :Yellow
WAS$ 450
NOW $350
COCOON NEST
#6115
WAS$ 1400
NOW $1120
SML BROWSER BOX
Colour: White
WAS$ 150
NOW $50.00
BOT DISPLAYER—SML
Colour: Red/Black
WAS$ 825
NOW $200
ERNIE THE BOOKWORM
Colour: Beech
WAS$ 950
NOW $600.00
MOBILE DISPLAY STAND
#1361 Colour: White
WAS$ 245.00
NOW $125.00